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Chargeable to Part I.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services

;tem.i 189 i-95.

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.

16
17
18
19
20
21

VOTE No. 91—continued.
Miscellaneous Roads and Bridges—continued.
Auckland—continued.

Grahamstown-Whangarei
North River, Waipu
Waipu-Marsden Point
Opuawhanga-Main Road
Maungatapere Road
Waipu-Mangawhai Road

150
200
200
200
200
120

22
23
24
25

Matakohe-Tokatoka
Pahi Wharf
Pahi-Maungaturoto
Otamatea County Roads

500
250
200
300

26
27
28
29
30

Puhoi-Makarau
Ahuroa Roads
Warkworth
Whangateau Wharves
Warkworth southwards

250
100
150
350
300

31
32
33
34

Wade-Lucas Creek Road
Roads to Kaukapakapa Railway-station
Waikomiti West
Waikomiti-Swanson

200
400
300
300

35
36
37

Miranda Road
Mauku District
Patumahoe

100
200
200

38
39
40
41
42

Brigmen's Landing &MercerRoad (Waikato River)
Gibbon's Creek Bridge (Hamilton) ...
Alexandra-Kawhia
Aotea-Raglan
Kihikihi-Otorohanga-Te Kuiti

100
250
150
150
200

\ 250
100
300

43
44
45

Tairua-Whenuakite
Kuaotunu Cemetery Road
Te Aroha Hot Springs Domain

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Rotorua-Waiotapu
Waiotapu-Galatea
Rotorua-Te Wairoa
Works at Rotorua
Maketu-Rotorua
Pukaingataru Road
Galatea-Waikaremoana
Whakatane Road and Bridges, £1 for £1
Roads and Bridges in Native Districts

200
250
100
900
700
80

200
300
250

13,530
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